

mcasa.org | 301-328-7023 | info@mcasa.org P.O. box 8782 Silver Spring, Maryland 20907

CERTIFICATE OF ATTENDANCE

MCASA's Sexual Assault Victim Advocate Fundamentals Training (Online)

Maryland's Sexual Assault Kit Initiative Victim Notification Protocol – Recorded Webinar

A.Tony Jerome

1.25 credit hours completed on June 21, 2024

Lisae C. Jordan

Lisae C. Jordan, Esquire Executive Director & Counsel Maryland Coalition Against Sexual Assault P.O. Box 8782, Silver Spring, MD 20907

The Maryland Coalition Against Sexual Assault (MCASA) is an approved sponsor of the Maryland Board of Social Work Examiners for continuing education credits for licensed social workers in Maryland and maintains full responsibility for this program. This training qualifies for Category II continuing education units.